NETX DRESSAGE CLUB

Saturday, May 4th, 2024

RIDE TIMES ENTRY # RIDER HORSE DIVISION

IN HAND

Test 1 Walk Only

9:00 AM 122 Brailey Owens TBD JR/YTH
9:06 AM 110 Katie Stiles Clifford JR/YTH
9:12 AM 121 Rylie Townsend Cowboy JR/YTH
9:18 AM 145 Wilkey Jones TBD 12 & Unde
9:24 AM 127 Seren Blaylock Black Pearl 12 & Unde
9:30 AM 145 Wilkey Jones TBD 12 & Unde
9:36 AM 199 Cynthia Scott Top Shelf Behati Vintage
9:42 AM 119 Heather Blaylock Tulpe Vintage
9:48 AM 77 Lydia Jilek Shah el Mareekh Vintage
9:54 AM 118 Bryan Blaylock Angus of the Dark Isle Vintage
10:00 AM 102 Cynthia Scott Clover's Charm BEC Vintage
10:06 AM 85 Sharon Miesen Walesko PRO Open
Test 2 Walk Only
10:12 AM 122 Brailey Owens TBD JR/YTH
10:18 AM 110 Katie Stiles Clifford JR/YTH
10:24 AM 121 Rylie Townsend Cowboy JR/YTH
10:30 AM BREAK
Test 2 Walk Only-Continued
10:40 AM 199 Cynthia Scott Top Shelf Behati Vintage
10:46 AM 10 Heather Blaylock Tulpe Vintage
10:52 AM 77 Lydia Jilek Shah el Mareekh Vintage
10:58 AM 118 Bryan Blaylock Angus of the Dark Isle Vintage
11:04 AM 102 Cynthia Scott Clover's Charm BEC Vintage
11:10 AM 85 Sharon Miesen Walesko PRO Open



NETX DRESSAGE CLUB

Saturday, May 4th, 2024

RIDE TIMES ENTRY # RIDER

11:16 AM
11:22 AM
11:28 AM

11:34 AM

11:40 AM

11:46 AM

WESTERN DRESSAGE

1:01 PM

1:07 PM

1:13 PM

1:20 PM
1:20 PM

1:26 PM

1:32 PM
1:38 PM
1:44 PM

Test 3 Walk/Trot
199 Cynthia Scott
85 Sharon Miesen
77 Lydia Jilek

Test 4 Walk/Trot
85 Sharon Miesen
77 Lydia Jilek

LUNCH BREAK

WD-Walk Only-Test 1
102 Cynthia Scott

WD Suitability On The Rail Walk/Jog/Lope
88 Angie Hughes

WD Basic Level Test 2
88 Angie Hughes

WD Suitability On The Rail Walk/Jog
192 Cesile Owens
145 Wilkey Jones

WD Basic Level Test 3
88 Angie Hughes

WD Intro Level Test 1
192 Cesile Owens
145 Wilkey Jones
77 Lydia Jilek

HORSE

Top Shelf Behati
Walesko PRO
Shah el Mareekh

Walesko PRO
Shah el Mareekh

Clover's Charm BEC

Carson

Carson

Cowboy
TBD

Carson

Cowboy
TBD
Shah el Mareekh

DIVISION

Vintage
Open
Vintage

Open
Vintage

Vintage

Open

Open

Open
12 & Unde

Open

Open
12 & Unde
Vintage



RIDE TIMES

1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM

1:56 PM
2:02 PM
2:08 PM

2:14 PM

2:20 PM
2:20 PM

2:26 PM
2:32 PM
2:38 PM

2:44 PM

2:51 PM

2:58 PM

3:05 PM

NETX DRESSAGE CLUB
Saturday, May 4th, 2024
ENTRY # RIDER

WD Suitability On The Rail Walk/Jog

122 Brailey Owens
110 Katie Stiles
121 Rylie Townsend

WD Intro Level Test 1

122 Brailey Owens
110 Katie Stiles
121 Rylie Townsend

WD Intro Level Test 2

77 Lydia Jilek

WD Suitability On The Rail Walk/Jog/Lope

192 Cesile Owens
34 Angie Hughes

WD Intro Level Test 3

75 Lynn Baker
192 Cesile Owens
77 Lydia Jilek

WD Basic Level Test 2

34 Angie Hughes

WD Basic Level Test 1

75 Lynn Baker

WD Basic Level Test 3

34 Angie Hughes

BREAK

HORSE

TBD
Clifford
Cowboy

TBD
Clifford
Cowboy

Shah el Mareekh

Cowboy
Toby

MJ Blazin Hotscotch
Cowboy
Shah el Mareekh

Toby

MJ Blazin Hotscotch

Toby

DIVISION

JR/YTH
JR/YTH
JR/YTH

JR/YTH
JR/YTH
JR/YTH

Vintage

Open
Open

AM
Open
Vintage

Open

AM

Open



RIDE TIMES ENTRY #

Classical Dressage

3:15PM
3:21 PM
3:27 PM

3:33PM
3:38 PM
3:43 PM
3:48 PM

3:53 PM
3:58 PM
4:03 PM

4:08 PM

4:13 PM

4:33 PM
4:41 PM

4:49 PM

119
99
197

119
197

99
127

197
99
127

197

87
87
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RIDER

Classical-Walk Only-Test 1
Heather Blaylock
Raymond Guimond

Cat Fish

USDF Introductory Test A
Heather Blaylock

Cat Fish

Raymond Guimond

Seren Blaylock

USDF Introductory Test B
Cat Fish

Raymond Guimond

Seren Blaylock

USDF Introductory Test C
Cat Fish

CHANGE TO STANDARD DRIVING ARENA
DRIVING WARMUP

USEF Driven Dressage Training Level
Denise Hinder

Denise Hinder

END OF SHOW

HORSE

Tulpe
Sully
Mavrick

Tulpe
Mavrick
Sully

Black Pearl

Mavrick
Sully
Black Pearl

Mavrick

Nozem PHF
Nozem PHF

DIVISION

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
12 & Unde

Vintage
Vintage
12 & Unde

Vintage

Open
Open



